V
alu
e L
E
D
 L
ig
h

MOUNTING OPTIONS
SSPD Suspended Mount via Aircraft Cable
order example:
UVC-LP-L-LED30-CT4-UNV-WHT
Product Specifications
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 3000K to 6000K Stan-
dard. 130LPW. CRI >80.
DRIVER: Universal Voltage 120-277V Electronic
Driver.
FAN: 7.2W to power motorized fan. < 42db.
FILTER: G4 grade filter for inlet vent and medical
grade filter for outlet vent.
FINISH: Painted White (WH).
HOUSING: Aluminum Housing.
LAMPING: Energy Efficient LED Engines -
Non-Flickering / 4-Pin 254nm-99% UVC tube lamps.
MOUNTING: Lay-In Grid Recessed Mount is Stan-
dard. Optional Suspended Mount.
COMPLIANCE: CE / RoHS / SAA / CB / EPA Com-
pliant. Indoor Use only.
WARRANTY: 5-Year Limited Warranty (Does not
include UVC Lamp or Filters)
DIMENSIONS
4.18.2022 2
V
alu
e L
E
D
 L
ig
h
ts | P
O
 B
o
x 911 | M
o
rto
n
 G
ro
ve, IL 60053 | P
H
: 847.840.1802 | w
w
w
.valu
eled
lig
h
ts.co
m
 | sales@
valu
eled
lig
h
ts.co
m
The UVC Collection
UVC-LP
UVC Light Panel - Anti-Bacterial Sterilization / Air-Circulating
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Air containing bacterial microbes and other harmful elements is
drawn in through the inlet vent and clean filtered air is circulated
back through the outlet vent.
The built-in motorized fan and integral UVC lamping sterilizes and
circulates the air at the same time providing a smooth and efficient
means of air filtration and movement.
Internal motorized fan and UVC lamping
provides circulating airflow and sterilization.
LED light engines provide reliable